1kuebler.com
IP-40°... +85°C1.4404
V4A
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 05/2023
1) 	 Not in conjunction with shaft type “E“.
2) 	 Only in conjunction with shaft type “E“ + type of connection “4“ .
3)	 Output circuit “3“ only in conjunction with interface “3“,
	 output circuit “4“ only in conjunction with interface “4“ or “5“.

	*)		  Available special lengths (connection types B):
			   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [5.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.M3661R.133B.3112.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
e 		 Interface / resolution / supply voltage
	3 	= 	4 ... 20 mA / 12 bit / 10 ... 30 V DC
	4 	= 	0 ... 10 V / 12 bit / 15 ... 30 V DC
	5 	= 	0 ... 5 V / 11 bit / 10 ... 30 V DC
f 		 Measuring range
	1	 =	16 revolutions / cw
	2 	= 	16 revolutions / ccw
	3 	= 	scalable up to 65,536 revolutions,
			   with limit switch function / cw
	4 	= 	scalable up to 65,536 revolutions,
			   without limit switch function / cw
	5 	= 	scalable up to 65,536 revolutions,
			   with limit switch function / ccw
	6 	= 	scalable up to 65,536 revolutions,
			   without limit switch function / ccw
			   Optional on request
			   - 	Ex 2/22 (only for connection type 4)
			   - 	other shaft diameters out of V4A
				    stainless steel
a 		 Version
	1 	= 	standard 1)
			   clamping flange ø 42 mm [1.65“]
	7 	= 	stainless steel V4A 2)
			   clamping flange ø 42 mm [1.65“]
			   all metal parts accessible from outside
			   are out of stainless steel V4A
b 		 Shaft (ø x L), with flat
	1 	= 	ø 6 x 12.5 mm [0.24 x 0.49“]
	3 	= 	ø 8 x 15 mm [0.32 x 0.59“]
	5 	= 	ø 10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“]
	2 	= 	ø 1/4” x 12.5 mm [0.49“]
	E	 =	ø 10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“],
			   stainless steel V4A
Analog
Compact, robust
electronic multiturn, magnetic Sendix M3661R (shaft)
2 kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 05/2023
Electrical characteristics current interface 4 ... 20 mA
Supply voltage 10 ... 30 V DC
Current consumption (no load) max. 30 mA
Reverse polarity protection of the
supply voltage
yes
Short-circuit proof outputs yes 2)
Measuring range	 factory setting
		  optionally scalable
24 revolutions
up to 216 revolutions
DA converter resolution 12 bit
Angular measurement deviation 3) ±0,5°
Temperature coefficient < 100 ppm/K